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CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.
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Chargeable to Part I.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1893-94.

ote No. 97.—General
98.—Judicial
99.—Post and Telegraph

100.—Customs
101.—Lunatic Asylums
102.—School Buildings
103.—Agricultural
104.—Hospitals and Charitable Institutions

£
10,125
23,330

8,480
1,000

32,150
15,000
1,400
1,000

92,485

Item.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

1

2

3

VOTE No. 97.
Geneeal—Government House, Wellington—Electric-light in-

stallation, painting, refurnishing, repairs, &c. ...
Parliamentary Buildings—Fartial rebuilding, elec-

tric lighting, &c.
Parliamentary Buildings—Custodian's Lodge (re-

pairs)
Departmental Buildings, Wellington, store-room

for records, Printing Office, &c.
■ Government Buildings, Christchurch, connection

with drainage system
Museum, repairs and painting
Wellington District Land and Survey Office—

Furnishing

1,000

5,000

175
4

3,000
5

100
4006

7
450

Total—Vote No. 97 ... 10,125
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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

VOTE No. 98.
Judicial—•

Courthouses—Auckland (Cottagefor Caretaker) ...
Otahuhu
Rotorua
Gisborne
New Plymouth
Hawera
Stratford
Palmerston North
Otaki
Pahiatua
Pahiatua (purchase of site)
Featherston
Nelson (Strong Room)
Rangiora
Little River
Christchurch (Strong Room)
Milton
Buildings not specified, and Contingencies
Maintenance andrepairs generally

200
500
300

1,800
1,300

300
700

2,000
400
900
350
400
130
800
400
200
500
160
500
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