Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART I.

CLASS VIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

			1893-94.	
Vote No. 97.—General ,, 98.—Judicial ,, 99.—Post and Telegraph , 100.—Customs , 101.—Lunatic Asylums , 102.—School Buildings , 103.—Agricultural , 104.—Hospitals and Charitable Institutions		•••	£ 10,125 23,330 8,480 1,000 32,150 15,000 1,400 1,000	
		,	9	2,485
Item.			£	£
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	VOTE No. 97. General— Government House, Wellington—Electric-light installation, painting, refurnishing, repairs, &c Parliamentary Buildings—Partial rebuilding, electric lighting, &c Parliamentary Buildings—Custodian's Lodge (repairs) Departmental Buildings, Wellington, store-room for records, Printing Office, &c Government Buildings, Christchurch, connection with drainage system Museum, repairs and painting Wellington District Land and Survey Office—Furnishing		1,000 5,000 175 3,000 100 400 450	
	Total—Vote No. 97			10,125
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	VOTE No. 98. JUDICIAL— Courthouses— Auckland (Cottage for Caretaker) Otahuhu Rotorua Gisborne New Plymouth Hawera Stratford Palmerston North Otaki Pahiatua (purchase of site) Featherston Nelson (Strong Room) Rangiora Little River Christchurch (Strong Room) Milton Buildings not specified, and Contingencies Maintenance and repairs generally		200 500 300 1,800 1,300 300 700 2,000 400 900 350 400 130 800 400 200 500 150 500	